



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4155 of 2025

SHREE SALASAR BALAJI FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE
OF CHHATTISGARH

05/08/2025	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, learned counsel along with Mr. Rishabh Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Praveen Das, learned Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Varun Sharma, learned counsel for respondent/s. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted one week time to file reply. List this case after one week. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
<i>Jyoti</i>	