



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4155 of 2025

SHREE SALASAR BALAJI FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED **versus**
STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order sheet

<u>17/12/2025</u>	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Senior Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Nitesh Jain, Advocate for interveners. Mr. Ayush Singh, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Abhinav Kardekar, Counsel for respondent no. 2 and 3. As agreed by parties, list this case in the week commencing 19th January, 2026. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	