

WPC No. 4155 of 2025

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, learned Senior Advocate appears along with Mr. Arpan Verma, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. S. Mehta, P.L. for the State/ Respondent. List this matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---