



CGHC010330412025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 4155 of 2025****SHREE SALASAR BALAJI FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED****versus****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

10.07.2026	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. A.G. for the State as well as Mr. Abhinav Kardekar (through VC) along with Mr. Ashish Pandey, Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Advocates for the respective respondents and Mr. Nitesh Jain, Advocate for the Intervenors. As agreed upon by learned counsel for the parties, list this matter in the week commencing 27.07.2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	