

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SHREE SALASAR BALAJI FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

24.08.2026	Mr. Arpan Verma, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, Mr. Ayush Singh Solanki and Mr. Nitesh Jain, Counsel for the respective respondents. Pleadings are complete in this case. As prayed by respective parties, list the matter after three weeks for further hearing. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---